
PROJECT 19-15 SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING

BID TAB

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE
AMOUNT

 BID
UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

 BID
UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT 

BID
UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

 BID
UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

 BID
UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

 BID

SP-01 Storm Sewer Cleaning (8-27 Inch) 42400 LF  $             0.33  $       13,992.00  $             0.34  $       14,416.00  $             0.35  $      14,840.00  $             0.40  $       16,960.00  $             0.84  $       35,616.00  $             0.75  $       31,800.00 

SP-02 Storm Sewer Cleaning (30-48 Inch) 4500 LF  $             0.33  $        1,485.00  $             0.34  $        1,530.00  $             0.35  $        1,575.00  $             0.45  $        2,025.00  $             1.03  $        4,635.00  $             2.00  $        9,000.00 

SP-03 Storm Sewer Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger) 500 LF  $             0.33  $           165.00  $             0.34  $           170.00  $             0.42  $           210.00  $             0.90  $           450.00  $             1.49  $           745.00  $             3.00  $        1,500.00 

SP-04 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (8-27 Inch) 4240 LF  $             0.10  $           424.00  $             0.09  $           381.60  $             0.42  $        1,780.80  $             0.40  $        1,696.00  $             0.97  $        4,112.80  $             3.00  $       12,720.00 

SP-05 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (30-48 Inch) 450 LF  $             0.10  $             45.00  $             0.09  $             40.50  $             0.42  $           189.00  $             0.45  $           202.50  $             1.16  $           522.00  $             4.00  $        1,800.00 

SP-06 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger) 50 LF  $             0.10  $               5.00  $             3.00  $           150.00  $             0.42  $             21.00  $             5.00  $           250.00  $             1.86  $             93.00  $           40.00  $        2,000.00 

SP-07 Storm Sewer Televising (8-27 Inch) 42400 LF  $             0.30  $       12,720.00  $             0.32  $       13,568.00  $             0.34  $      14,416.00  $             0.40  $       16,960.00  $             0.72  $       30,528.00  $             1.50  $       63,600.00 

SP-08 Storm Sewer Televising (30-48 Inch) 4500 LF  $             0.30  $        1,350.00  $             0.34  $        1,530.00  $             0.35  $        1,575.00  $             0.40  $        1,800.00  $             0.72  $        3,240.00  $             2.00  $        9,000.00 

SP-09 Storm Sewer Televising (54 Inch and Larger) 500 LF  $             0.30  $           150.00  $             0.34  $           170.00  $             0.42  $           210.00  $             0.40  $           200.00  $             0.72  $           360.00  $             4.00  $        2,000.00 

SP-10 Sewer Pipe Root Cutting (8-48 Inch) 1000 LF  $             0.10  $           100.00  $             0.48  $           480.00  $             0.37  $           370.00  $             1.00  $        1,000.00  $             1.80  $        1,800.00  $           10.00  $       10,000.00 

SP-11 Removal Mineral Depsoits 1000 LF  $             0.10  $           100.00  $             0.50  $           500.00  $             0.37  $           370.00  $             1.00  $        1,000.00  $             1.80  $        1,800.00  $           10.00  $       10,000.00 

SP-12 Storm Sewer Cleaning in Easement (8-27 Inch) 4950 LF  $             0.33  $        1,633.50  $             0.45  $        2,227.50  $             0.55  $        2,722.50  $             0.75  $        3,712.50  $             1.20  $        5,940.00  $             2.00  $        9,900.00 

SP-13 Storm Sewer Cleaning in Easment (54 Inch and Larger) 1550 LF  $             0.33  $           511.50  $             0.52  $           806.00  $             0.55  $           852.50  $             5.00  $        7,750.00  $             2.00  $        3,100.00  $             5.00  $        7,750.00 

SP-14 Storm Sewer Televising in Easement (8-27 Inch) 4950 LF  $             0.30  $        1,485.00  $             0.35  $        1,732.50  $             0.55  $        2,722.50  $             0.55  $        2,722.50  $             0.72  $        3,564.00  $             3.00  $       14,850.00 

SP-15 Storm Sewer Televising in Easement (54 Inch and Larger) 1550 LF  $             0.30  $           465.00  $             0.42  $           651.00  $             0.55  $           852.50  $             0.95  $        1,472.50  $             0.72  $        1,116.00  $             6.00  $        9,300.00 

TOTALS  $                              195,220.00 

STORM SEWER

BIDDER NO. 1

Northern Pipe, Inc.

 $                                34,631.00 

BIDDER NO. 2

 $                                38,353.10  $                                58,201.00 

BIDDER NO. 5
Diversified Infrastructure 

Services, Inc.

 $                                97,171.80  $                               42,706.80 

BIDDER NO. 4
PLC Water Jetting Service, 

Inc.
Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.

BIDDER NO. 3

Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC

BIDDER NO. 6
National Power Rodding 

Corporation
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PROJECT 19-15 SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING

BID TAB

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY

SP-01 Storm Sewer Cleaning (8-27 Inch) 42400 LF

SP-02 Storm Sewer Cleaning (30-48 Inch) 4500 LF

SP-03 Storm Sewer Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger) 500 LF

SP-04 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (8-27 Inch) 4240 LF

SP-05 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (30-48 Inch) 450 LF

SP-06 Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning (54 Inch and Larger) 50 LF

SP-07 Storm Sewer Televising (8-27 Inch) 42400 LF

SP-08 Storm Sewer Televising (30-48 Inch) 4500 LF

SP-09 Storm Sewer Televising (54 Inch and Larger) 500 LF

SP-10 Sewer Pipe Root Cutting (8-48 Inch) 1000 LF

SP-11 Removal Mineral Depsoits 1000 LF

SP-12 Storm Sewer Cleaning in Easement (8-27 Inch) 4950 LF

SP-13 Storm Sewer Cleaning in Easment (54 Inch and Larger) 1550 LF

SP-14 Storm Sewer Televising in Easement (8-27 Inch) 4950 LF

SP-15 Storm Sewer Televising in Easement (54 Inch and Larger) 1550 LF

TOTALS

STORM SEWER

UNIT PRICE
AMOUNT

 BID

 $             3.70  $    156,880.00 

 $             2.80  $      12,600.00 

 $             6.40  $        3,200.00 

 $             3.10  $      13,144.00 

 $             3.50  $        1,575.00 

 $             6.60  $           330.00 

 $             2.20  $      93,280.00 

 $             1.40  $        6,300.00 

 $             3.00  $        1,500.00 

 $             9.90  $        9,900.00 

 $             9.92  $        9,920.00 

 $             3.11  $      15,394.50 

 $             3.18  $        4,929.00 

 $             1.45  $        7,177.50 

 $             1.35  $        2,092.50 

 $                             338,222.50 

STORM SEWER

BIDDER NO. 7

Michels Corporation
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